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Nr Topic 
FBS 

reg.nr 
Name 

 

9-13 Dreams/goal setting   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. My dream – For my spiritual life 

Goals I want 

to achieve 

within 5 

years 

Dream  

  

Actions  
Goals I want 

to achieve 

within 1 

year 
1.  

2. 

3 

4 

5 
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1. My dream – For my private finances 

Goals I want 

to achieve 

within 5 

years 

Dream  

  

Action 
Goals I want 

to achieve 

within 1 

year 
1.  

2. 

3 

4 
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Lesson Student Date 

Nr Topic 
FBS 

reg.nr 
Name 

 

9-13 Dreams/goal setting   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. My dream – For my professional life 

Goals I want 

to achive 

within 5 

years 

Dream  

  

Actions 
Goals I want 

to achive 

within 1 

year 
1.  

2. 

3 

4 
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FBS 

reg.nr 
Name 

 

9-13 Dreams/goal setting   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Do I face DREAM-KILLERS (obstacles)? 

What kind? How do I eliminate them? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


